Total Pounds to [
Fall 2014
Spring 2015
Fall 2015
Spring 2016
Fall 2016
Spring 2017
Fall 2021
Spring 2022
Fall 2022
Spring 2023
Fall 2023
Spring 2024
Fall 2024
Spring 2025

7,072.95
117.0
131.40
84.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
700.0
1,500.0
0.00
2,5639.65
1,000.0
1,000.0
0.00
0.00



Time Limited Funding Available Extra Funding Available Total Funding Available Sheet last updated:
$132.32 $0.00 $132.32 9/1/2024

*Available funding is updated at the end of each month. Funding utilized in the past month may not yet be reflected, depending on when you check your balance.

*Time Limited Funding must be used within the academic year (7/1-6/30). These funds will not roll over year to year. On 7/1 your chapter will receive new funding for the next academic
year.

*You may have Extra Funding which external partners, donations, or special programs provide. These funds will roll over from year to year. These funds
will be reintroduced to the general pool if your chapter has been inactive for 3 years.

*Refer to our website for more information regarding the funds provided each academic year or contact our team at programs@foodrecoverynetwork.org with questions.



School FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds & of olunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #ofTrays  FintName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)

Date
w50l 20250890
e



School FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds & of olunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #ofTrays  FintName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)

Date
20001 20240201
e



School
20200101

Date
20200830
St.Jonn's Colleg

Food Donor

sr312028

Partner Agency  Volunteers

Total ouncs

Hof lunteers

1000

Typesof food

Types of Foad - Success/Srugele Recovery Notes # of Trays

1 NA Success

FirstName.

LastName.

Email

Send Email?

Entry_Status

FALSE

eniry

Submitied

20240531 132

Gieaning (y/n)



School Date FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds i of olunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #of Trays  FistName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)
w2001 20230201
StJonn's Coleg 1212023 There'salotof 9635 20 Protein Produce. Madelyn Minor memnot@siced  FALSE  Submited  2023-12:06 155 2 N0
uo St Jdohw's Coleg 122012023 s oA Success 4 Gora FALSE  Submited  2023.12:28 185 200



School FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds & of Volunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #ofTrays  FintName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)

Date
w2001 20230890
Stomm's Coleg  5@2023 Madelyn Minor, L 253065 5 Proten Minor TRUE  Submited 20230509027 9 N0




School FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds & of olunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #ofTrays  FintName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)

Date
w2008 20221201
e



School FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds  #of olunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #ofTrays  FintName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)

Date
wzzator 2022089
St.domn's Coleg 613012022 1500 5N 522 E0S submis Success Ein price onprce@oodr  FALSE  Submited 20220712 19:1 14 No



School Date FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds & of olunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #ofTrays  FintName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)

2210801 20211200
St Jonn's Colleg 1271772021 00 12 N EoS Estimate  Success FALSE  Submited 20220125 145 2N



School FoodDonor  Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds & of olunteers Typesof food  Types of Food - [ Success/Struggle Recovery Notes #ofTrays  FintName  LastName  Email SendEmal?  Entry_Status  [Entry 3 Gieaning (y/n)

Date
werotor 2021089
e



oate Sarttme  Endtime Recovery locatio Partner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds  Frozen? Typesoffood  Meat Produce Fruts Vegetables  Grains Dairy Desser Prepackaged Foc Other Notes? HofTrays  FistNeme  lastName  Email Entry_Status  Entry_Timestamp
20170101 20170830
£



Date Sarttme  Endtime Recovery locatiolPartner Agency Volunteers  Total Pounds  Typesoffood  Meat Produce Fruits Vegetables  Grains Dairy Desser Prepackaged Foc Other Notes? HofTays  FrstName  LastName  Email Entry_Status  Entry_Timestamp
20160701 20161231
aa



oo oot Donar Pt gency [rm— Tt P ot Volumeers Types of oot Tipes ofFood € SccssStuggeRecovry s WoToys  fsthame Losthome e SenaEman oy sows [y Tovesom] Giesnig /e




Timestamp

11/7/2015 14:26:36
11/7/12015 14:27:44
11/7/2015 14:28:58
11/7/2015 14:31:40
12/20/2015 13:20:56
12/20/2015 13:21:59
12/20/2015 13:23:01

12/20/2015 13:24:25

Today's Date

10-30-2015
10-16-2015
10-09-2015
10-23-2015
11-20-2015
11-13-2015
12-12-2015

12-02-2015

Time Start - Finish

06.00-07.00

06.00-07.00

06.00-07.00

06.00-07.00

06.00-07.00

06.00-07.00

06.00-07.00

06.00-07.00

Where was the food dona Where was the food dona Volunteers Attending

St

St

St.

St.

St

St.

St

Bonnie Scott
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse Sh¢ Jon Shrestha
Bonnie Scott
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse Sh¢ Jon Shrestha
Bonnie Scott
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse Sh¢ Jon Shrestha
Bonnie Scott
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse She Jon Shrestha
Jon Shrestha
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse She Bonnie Scott
Bonnie Scott
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse She Jon Shrestha
Bonnie Scott
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse Sh¢ Jon Shrestha
Bonnie Scott
. John's College Dinnin¢ Annapolis Lighthouse She Jon Shrestha

Type of foods recovering Total recovered (Ibs)

2 pan of BBQ chicken

1 Pan of mashed potatoe:
1 Pan of Teriyaki Salmon
1 pan of Basmati Rice

Mixed veggies and roast |
1 Pan of mashed potatoe:
Pierogis with sausage anc

Fried Rice and meatballs

Lasagna

84.9

10

75

Notes



Timestamp

3/4/2015 14:38:13
3/23/2015 11:13:32
3/23/2015 11:17:03
3/23/2015 11:18:07
3/23/2015 11:56:23
3/23/2015 11:57:22

3/23/2015 11:59:01
5/6/2015 17:53:23
5/6/2015 17:56:00
5/6/2015 17:57:47

Today's Date

01-16-2015
02-13-2015
02-06-2015
02-20-2015
01-09-2-15
01-23-2-15

01-30-2-15
04-17-2015
04-24-205 [1]
04-10-2015

Time Start - Finish

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45
05.30-6.15
05.30-6.15
05.30-6.15

Where was the food dona Where was the food dona Volunteers Attending

@

@

@

@ @ @

. John's Dining Hall
. John's College
. John's College
. John's College
. John's College
. John's College

. John's College
. John's College
. John's College
. John's College

Annapolis Light House St Bonnie Scott
Annapolis Light House St Bonnie Scott
Annapolis Light House St Bonnie Scott
Annapolis Light house Sh Bonnie Scott
Annapolis light house she Bonnie Scott
Annapolis Light House St Bonnie Scott

Annapolis Light House St Bonnie Scott
Annapolis Light House St Eunji Kim
Annapolis Light House St Eunji Kim
Annapolis Light House St Eunji Kim

Type of foods recovering Total recovered (Ibs)

1. Cuban Beef Stew:
2. Ham & Cheese Cat
3. Shells with Meat Sz

2 pan of BBQ chicken
1 pan of jasmine rice

| pan: roasted potatoes ar
| pan of jasmine rice

thick cut bacon: 5 LB
asparagus medley: 2 LB

Mixed veggies and roast |

BBQ chicken
Jasmine rice

Meatloaf
Roasted Potatoes

Beef Stew
Mixed Veggies and roast
BBQ Chicken

131.4

24

20

20

13
4.4

Notes



Timestamp

9/23/2014 13:57:23
10/4/2014 11:25:16
11/5/2014 14:45:46
12/1/2014 15:11:36
12/1/2014 15:12:49
12/1/2014 15:14:15

12/1/2014 15:16:08
12/1/2014 15:17:53

12/1/2014 15:20:11
12/9/2014 12:36:18

Today's Date

09-19-2014
09-26-2014
10-31-2014
11-07-2014
10-31-2014
10-02-2014

11-21-2014
10-17-2014

10-24-2014
12-05-2014

Time Start - Finish

07.00-07.45
07.00-07.45
07.00-07.45
07.00-07.45
07.00-07.45
07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45

07.00-07.45
07.00-07.45

Where was the food dona Where was the food dona Volunteers Attending

Bonnie Scott

Christine Rowghani

Randall Dining hall, St. Jc Light House Shelter, Annz Jon Shrestha
St. John's College, Annag Lighthouse Shelter

Bonnie Scott

St. John's College, Annag Light House Shelter, Ann Bonnie Scott

St. John's Dinning Hall
St. John's Dinning Hall
St. John's Dinning Hall

St. John's Dinning Hall
St. John's Dinning Hall

St. John's Dinning Hall
St. John's Dinning Hall

Light House Shelter
Light House Shelter
Light House Shelter

Light House Shelter
Light House Shelter

Light House Shelter
Light House Shelter

Bonnie Scott
Bonnie Scott
Bonnie Scott

Bonnie Scott

Bonnie Scott

Bonnie Scott
Bonnie Scott

Type of foods recovering Total recovered (lbs)

Lamb, Beef Tanduri
Lamb

Mixed veggies and roast |
Spaghetti Sausage and P
Mixed Veggies and Roast
Lamb

BBQ chicken
Jasmine rice

Thick But Bacon
Asparagus Medley

Meatloaf
Roasted Potatoes
Beef Cottage Pie

17

12
10

Notes

The recovery was completed without any problem.



[1] Responder updated this value.



