Total Pounds to [	7,072.95
Fall 2014	117.0
Spring 2015	131.40
Fall 2015	84.90
Spring 2016	0.00
Fall 2016	0.00
Spring 2017	0.00
Fall 2021	700.0
Spring 2022	1,500.0
Fall 2022	0.00
Spring 2023	2,539.65
Fall 2023	1,000.0
Spring 2024	1,000.0
Fall 2024	0.00
Spring 2025	0.00

Time Limited Funding Available	Extra Funding Available	Total Funding Available		Sheet last updated:							
\$132.32	\$0.00	\$132.32		9/1/2024							
*Available funding is updated at the end of each month. Funding utilized in the past month may not yet be reflected, depending on when you check your balance.											
*Time Limited Funding must be used within year.	*Time Limited Funding must be used within the academic year (7/1-6/30). These funds will not roll over year to year. On 7/1 your chapter will receive new funding for the next academic year.										
*You may have Extra Funding which external partners, donations, or special programs provide. These funds will roll over from year to year. These funds will be reintroduced to the general pool if your chapter has been inactive for 3 years.											
*Refer to our website for more information	regarding the funds provide	ed each academic year or contact	our team at pro	grams@foodrecoverynetwork.org	with questions.						

School Date Food Donor Postner Agency Volunteers Total Pounds it of Volunteers Types of End of Types of Food - Escreen/Snoggife Recovery Notes it of Trays

First Name Last Name Email Send Email? Entry Status

Etary Timescame Weekly/Monthly it of recoverinc Gleaning fy/n) Gleaning -where Gleaning -pound -

School Date Food Donor Postner Agency Volunteers Total Pounds it of Volunteers Types of Ecol. Spring Recovery Notes it of Trays First Name Last Name Email Send Email? Entry Status Entry Timescame Weekly/Monthly it of recovering Gleaning fy/n) Gleaning -where Gleaning fy/n) Glean

School Date Food Donor Partner Agency Volunteers School Partner Agency Volunteers School Food School Types of food -School Types of

School	Date	Food Donor	Partner Agency	Volunteers	Total Pounds	# of Volunteers	Types of food	Types of Food - D	Success/Struggle	Recovery Notes	# of Trays	First Name	Last Name	Email	Send Email?	Entry_Status	Entry_Timestan	Weekly/Monthly #	of recoveries G	leaning (y/n)	Gleaning - where	Gleaning - pound	Gleaning - descrip	otion	
2023-07-01	2023-12-31					1,000.0																			
MD	St. John's Colleg	12/6/2023			There's a lot of th	963.5	20	Protein, Produce,	One route is uns	Success	There were seve	ral runs and they	Madelyn	Minor	meminor@sjc.ed	FALSE	Submitted	2023-12-05 15:54		23	No				
MD	St. John's Colleg	12/28/2023				36.5	0	N/A		Success			J	Gerard		FALSE	Submitted	2023-12-28 18:53		2	No				

School Date Food Doner Partner Agency Volunteers Stat Pounds # of State Pounds # of Volunteers State Pounds # of State Pounds # of Volunteers State Pounds # of Volun

School Date Food Donor Postner Agency Volunteers Total Pounds it of Volunteers Types of Ecol. Spring Recovery Notes it of Trays First Name Last Name Email Send Email? Entry Status Entry Timescame Weekly/Monthly it of recovering Gleaning fy/n) Gleaning -where Gleaning fy/n) Glean

School Date Food Donor Pertner Agency Volunteers Total Founds is of Volunteers Types of Tood - Success/Straggle Recovery Notes is of Topy.

First Name Last Name Email Send Email? Entry Status.

Z022-01-01 2022-05-030

10 St. John's Calleg 9:002022: 1500 S NA S22 Esis Submits Success

Elin Pice entry Flashed 2022-07-12 19:19 14 No.

School Date Food Donor Pertner Agency Volunteers Total Pounds it of Volunteers Types of Tood - Success/Strongle Recovery Notes it of Topy. First Name Last Name Email Send Email? Entry Status. Every Timestam Weekly Monthly it of recoveries Glasting - pound Glasting - shared Glasting - share

School Date Food Donor Postner Agency Volunteers Total Pounds it of Volunteers Types of End of Types of Food - Success/Snoggife Recovery Notes it of Trays

First Name Last Name Email Send Email? Entry Status

Etary Timescame Weekly/Monthly it of recoverinc Gleaning fy/n) Gleaning -where Gleaning -pound -

Date	Start time	End time	Recovery location Partner Agency Volunteers	Total Pounds	Frozen?	Types of food	Meat	Produce	Fruits	Vegetables	Grains	Dairy	Desser	Prepackaged Foo Other	Notes?	# of Trays	First Name	Last Name	Email	Entry_Status	Entry_Timestamp
2017-01-0	1 2017-06-30	1			0																
2N/A																					

Date	Start time	Fnd time	Recovery location Partner Agency	Volunteers	Total Pounds	Types of food	Meat	Produce	Fruits	Vegetables	Grains	Dairy	Desser	Prenarkaged Fon	Other	Notes?	# of Travs	First Name	Last Name	Fmail	Entry Status	Entry Timestamo	0
2016 07 01	2016-12-31	4				1																	
2N/A																							

Since Solid Free Pagency Valueties Tool Found Free Pagency Found Free Found Free Pagency Found Free Pagency Found Free Fou

"imestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	Where was the food dona Where was the food dona	Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes
						84.9	
11/7/2015 14:26:36	10-30-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Bonnie Scott Jon Shrestha	2 pan of BBQ chicken	10	
11/7/2015 14:27:44	10-16-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Bonnie Scott Jon Shrestha	1 Pan of mashed potatoe	7.5	
11/7/2015 14:28:58	10-09-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Bonnie Scott Jon Shrestha	1 Pan of Teriyaki Salmon 1 pan of Basmati Rice	11	
11/7/2015 14:31:40	10-23-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Bonnie Scott Jon Shrestha	Mixed veggies and roast	7	
12/20/2015 13:20:56	11-20-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Jon Shrestha Bonnie Scott	1 Pan of mashed potatoe	7.5	
12/20/2015 13:21:59	11-13-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Bonnie Scott Jon Shrestha	Pierogis with sausage and	15	
12/20/2015 13:23:01	12-12-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Bonnie Scott Jon Shrestha	Fried Rice and meatballs	14	
12/20/2015 13:24:25	12-02-2015	06.00-07.00	St. John's College Dinnin Annapolis Lighthouse She	Bonnie Scott Jon Shrestha	Lasagna	12.9	

mestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	Where was the food do	na Where was the food dona Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes
						131.4	
3/4/2015 14:38:13	01-16-2015	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dining Hall	Annapolis Light House Sh Bonnie Scott	<ol> <li>Cuban Beef Stew: 7</li> <li>Ham &amp; Cheese Cas</li> <li>Shells with Meat Sa</li> </ol>		
3/23/2015 11:13:32	02-13-2015	07.00-07.45	St. John's College	Annapolis Light House Sh Bonnie Scott	2 pan of BBQ chicken 1 pan of jasmine rice	24	
3/23/2015 11:17:03	02-06-2015	07.00-07.45	St. John's College	Annapolis Light House Sh Bonnie Scott	I pan: roasted potatoes ar I pan of jasmine rice	. 20	
3/23/2015 11:18:07	02-20-2015	07.00-07.45	St. John's College	Annapolis Light house Sh Bonnie Scott	thick cut bacon: 5 LB asparagus medley: 2 LB	7	
3/23/2015 11:56:23	01-09-2-15	07.00-07.45	St. John's College	Annapolis light house she Bonnie Scott	Mixed veggies and roast	7	
3/23/2015 11:57:22	01-23-2-15	07.00-07.45	St. John's College	Annapolis Light House Sh Bonnie Scott	BBQ chicken Jasmine rice	20	
3/23/2015 11:59:01	01-30-2-15	07.00-07.45	St. John's College	Annapolis Light House Sh Bonnie Scott	Meatloaf Roasted Potatoes	13	
5/6/2015 17:53:23	04-17-2015	05.30 - 6.15	St. John's College	Annapolis Light House Sh Eunji Kim	Beef Stew	4.4	
5/6/2015 17:56:00	04-24-205 [1]	05.30 - 6.15	St. John's College	Annapolis Light House Sh Eunji Kim	Mixed Veggies and roast	8	
5/6/2015 17:57:47	04-10-2015	05.30 - 6.15	St. John's College	Annapolis Light House Sh Eunji Kim	BBQ Chicken	9	

imestamp	Today's Date	Time Start - Finish	Where was the food dona	Where was the food dona	Volunteers Attending	Type of foods recovering	Total recovered (lbs)	Notes		
							117			
9/23/2014 13:57:23	09-19-2014	07.00-07.45	Randall Dining hall, St. Jo	Light House Shelter, Anna	Bonnie Scott Christine Rowghani Jon Shrestha	Lamb, Beef Tanduri	12	The recovery was comple	ted without any prol	blem.
10/4/2014 11:25:16	09-26-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's College, Annap	Lighthouse Shelter	Bonnie Scott	Lamb	12			
11/5/2014 14:45:46	10-31-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's College, Annap	Light House Shelter, Anna	Bonnie Scott	Mixed veggies and roast	10			
12/1/2014 15:11:36	11-07-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dinning Hall	Light House Shelter	Bonnie Scott	Spaghetti Sausage and P	20			
12/1/2014 15:12:49	10-31-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dinning Hall	Light House Shelter	Bonnie Scott	Mixed Veggies and Roast	10			
12/1/2014 15:14:15	10-02-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dinning Hall	Light House Shelter	Bonnie Scott	Lamb	12			
12/1/2014 15:16:08	11-21-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dinning Hall	Light House Shelter	Bonnie Scott	BBQ chicken Jasmine rice	12			
12/1/2014 15:17:53	10-17-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dinning Hall	Light House Shelter	Bonnie Scott	Thick But Bacon Asparagus Medley	7			
12/1/2014 15:20:11	10-24-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dinning Hall	Light House Shelter	Bonnie Scott	Meatloaf Roasted Potatoes	12			
12/9/2014 12:36:18	12-05-2014	07.00-07.45	St. John's Dinning Hall	Light House Shelter	Bonnie Scott	Beef Cottage Pie	10			

[1] Responder updated this value.		